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IPR2017-01488

Joint Notice of Stipulation to Revised Schedule

As permitted by the Scheduling Order (Paper 28), and as agreed to by the

parties, Patent Owner and Petitioner, by and through their respective counsel of

record, hereby stipulate to moving DUE DATE 1 and DUE DATE 2 as follows:

Deadline Current Date New Date
DUE DATE 1 February 15, 2018 March 8, 2018
DUE DATE 2 April 30, 2018 May 21, 2018

No other dates are being moved at this time.

Date: January 19, 2018
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Respectfully submitted,

/David L. Cavanaugh/

David L. Cavanaugh

Registration No. 36,476

WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE
& DORR LLP

David.Cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com

Lead Counsel for Patent Owner

[Amanda Hollis/

Amanda Hollis

Registration No. 55,629

KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP

Pfizer Genentech IPRs@kirkland.com

Lead Counsel for Petitioner
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[PR2017-01488
Joint Notice of Stipulation to Revised Schedule

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that, on January 19, 2018, I caused a true and correct copy of
the following materials:
e Joint Notice of Stipulation to Revised Schedule
to be served via electronic mail on the following attorneys of record:
Amanda Hollis
KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP

amanda.hollis@kirkland.com
300 North LaSalle, Chicago, IL 60654

Stefan M. Miller, Ph.D.
stefan.miller@kirkland.com
601 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10022

Karen Younkins
karen.younkins@kirkland.com
333 South Hope Street, Los Angeles, CA 90071

Benjamin A. Lasky
benjamin.lasky@kirkland.com
601 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10022

Sarah K. Tsou
sarah.tsou@kirkland.com
601 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10022

Mark C. McLennan
mark.mclennan@kirkland.com
601 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10022

Christopher J. Citro
christopher.citro@kirkland.com
601 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10022
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Pfizer Genentech IPRs@kirkland.com

/Vera A. Shmidt/

Vera A. Shmidt

Reg. No. 74,944

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
60 State Street

Boston, MA 02109

(617) 526-6137
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